


	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Columbia Asphalt & Ready Mix		Granite Construction Company		Central Washington Asphalt	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	<b>SCHEDULE A</b>										
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 68,353.00	\$ 68,353.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00
4	ASPHALT PATCHING	400	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,000.00
5	REMOVE PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
6	EMULSFIED ASPHALT CRS-2P	320	TON	\$ 850.00	\$ 272,000.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 252,800.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 136,000.00
7	3/8-INCH - #10 AGGREGATE	2,460	TON	\$ 70.00	\$ 172,200.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 177,120.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 137,760.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 221,400.00
8	ADDITIONAL BROOMING	50	HR	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,250.00
9	QUICK SETTING EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOG OIL	65	TON	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 36,725.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 54,600.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 35,750.00
10	YELLOW SKIP PAINT LINE (DOUBLE SHOT)	7,050	LF	\$ 0.20	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 0.12	\$ 846.00	\$ 0.17	\$ 1,198.50	\$ 0.11	\$ 775.50
11	DOUBLE YELLOW PAINT LINE (DOUBLE SHOT)	2,600	LF	\$ 0.40	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 910.00	\$ 0.17	\$ 442.00	\$ 0.32	\$ 832.00

	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Columbia Asphalt & Ready Mix		Granite Construction Company		Central Washington Asphalt	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
12	WHITE PAINT LINE (DOUBLE SHOT)	10,250	LF	\$ 0.20	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 2,562.50	\$ 0.17	\$ 1,742.50
13	18-INCH SOLID "STOP BAR" (WHITE -PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC)	40	LF	\$ 24.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 440.00
14	INSTALL 24-INCH X 96-INCH PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC CROSS WALK BLOCKS	5	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
15	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW (PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC-TYPE 2SL)	1	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
16	ADJUST MANHOLE	12	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 9,900.00
<b>PROJECT GRAND TOTAL:</b>					<b>\$ 666,735.00</b>		<b>\$ 569,036.00</b>		<b>\$ 604,406.00</b>		<b>\$ 626,415.00</b>
I hereby certify that this is a true and correct bid tabulation for Contract P1914-19 (2019 Bituminous Treatment Seal Coat) A bid analysis was completed for unbalanced bids.											
											
Heath Mellotte, PE											
Design Services Manager											